ORION OBSERVATIONS: January 20-29, 2014.

NAME OF STUDENT:

LONGITUDE:
LATITUDE:

Date Magnitude 0, magnitude 1, magnitude2....

20.02.2014.

21.02.2014.

22.02.2014.

23.02.2014.

24.02.2014.

25.02.2014.

26.02.2014.

27.02.2014.

28.02.2014

29.02.2014.




Magnitude 0/Cloudy Sky
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